
From: Steven Minarick <steven.minarick@dish.com>  
Sent: Monday, July 24, 2023 12:36 PM 
To: CSC-DL Siting Council <Siting.Council@ct.gov> 
Cc: Nicholas Swan <nicholas.swan@dish.com>; Alexis Engelhardt <alexis.elagmi@dish.com>; Michael 
Abodeely <michael.abodeely@dish.com>; Dana Segreto <dana.segreto@dish.com>; Rafal Rosolowski 
<rafal.rosolowski@dish.com> 
Subject: Notice Of Construction Start - TS-DISH-158-230202 - DISH NJJER01115A 
 

Good Afternoon, 
 
Please note that DISH is planning on starting construction for zoning resolution number 
TS-DISH-158-230202 on August 7, 2023. This telecommunications tower is located 
at  515 Post Road East, Westport, Connecticut. 
 
Thank you, 
 

 

 

  

 

Steven Minarick 

Site Development Manager  |  Wireless 

New Jersey 

O: (303) 723-2205  |  M: (310) 497-8545 

Steven.Minarick@Dish.com 
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